Cover caps are a perfect way to blend in roofing and construction screws with
coloured panels. Please bare in mind we only stock a certain amount of colours,
please allow at least one week for dispatch. Poppy Red caps are used for
highlighting weaker transparent sheets.
Colour
Code
(16mm)
Code
(19mm)
Colour
Reference
Pack Qty
(pcs)
BAG
 Black 1600E53CAP 1900E53CAP (BS) 00 E 53 1,000
 White 1600E55CAP 1900E55CAP (BS) 00 E 55 1,000
 Terracotta 1604C39CAP 1904C39CAP (BS) 04 C 39 1,000
 Petra 1604D44CAP 1904D44CAP (BS) 04 D 44 1,000
 Poppy 1604E53CAP 1904E53CAP (BS) 04 E 53 1,000
 Poppy 29mm      Code: 2904E53CAP (BS) 04 E 53 1,000
 Tangerine 1606E53CAP 1906E53CAP (BS) 06 E 53 1,000
 Flame Red 16RAL3000CAP 19RAL3000CAP (RAL) 3000 1,000
 Burano 16RAL3004CAP 19RAL3004CAP (RAL) 3004 1,000
 Vandyke Brown 1608B29CAP 1908B29CAP (BS) 08 B 29 1,000
 Beige 1608B17CAP 1908B17CAP (BS) 08 B 17 1,000
 Bamboo 1608C35CAP 1908C35CAP (BS) 08 C 35 1,000
 Goosewing Grey 1610A05CAP 1910A05CAP (BS) 10 A 05 1,000
 Mushroom 1610B19CAP 1910B19CAP (BS) 10 B 19 1,000
 Svelte Grey 1610B23CAP 1910B23CAP (BS) 10 B 23 1,000
 Honesty 1610C31CAP 1910C31CAP (BS) 10 C 31 1,000
 Aztec 1610E55CAP 1910E55CAP (BS) 10 E 55 1,000
 Meadowland 1612B17CAP 1912B17CAP (BS) 12 B 17 1,000
 Moorland Green 1612B21CAP 1912B21CAP (BS) 12 B 21 1,000
 Eau De Nil 1614E49CAP 1914E49CAP (BS) 14 B 49 1,000
 Olive Green 1612B27CAP 1912B27CAP (BS) 12 B 27 1,000
 Juniper Green 1612B29CAP 1912B29CAP (BS) 12 B 29 1,000
 Sage 1612D45CAP 1912D45CAP (BS) 12 D 45 1,000
 Pinewood 1614C39CAP 1914C39CAP (BS) 14 C 39 1,000
 Verona 1614E53CAP 1914E53CAP (BS) 14 E 53 1,000
 Heritage 16RAL6002CAP 19RAL6002CAP (RAL) 6002 1,000
 Jade 1614C37CAP - (BS) 14 C 37 1,000
 Albatross 1618B17CAP 1918B17CAP (BS) 18 B 17 1,000
 Merlin Grey 1618B25CAP 1918B25CAP (BS) 18 B 25 1,000
 Merlin Grey 29mm      Code: 2918B25CAP (BS) 18 B 25 1,000
 Raven/Slate Blue 1618B29CAP 1918B29CAP (BS) 18 B 29 1,000
 Ocean Blue 1618C39CAP 1918C39CAP (BS) 18 C 39 1,000
 Solent Blue 1618E53CAP 1918E53CAP (BS) 18 E 53 1,000
 Britannia 1618E58CAP 1918E58CAP (BS) 18 E 58 1,000
 Wedgewood Blue - 1918C37CAP (BS) 18 C 37 1,000
 Cornflower 1620E51CAP 1920E51CAP (BS) 20 E 51 1,000
 Ultra Marine 16RAL5002CAP 19RAL5002CAP (RAL) 5003 1,000
 Sargasso 16RAL5003CAP 19RAL5003CAP (RAL) 5003 1,000
 Gentian Blue 16RAL5010CAP 19RAL5010CAP (RAL) 5010 1,000
 Squirrel 16RAL7000CAP 19RAL7000CAP (RAL) 7000 1,000
 Slate Grey 16RAL7012CAP 19RAL7012CAP (RAL) 7012 1,000
 Anthracite 16RAL7016CAP 19RAL7016CAP (RAL) 7016 1,000
 Oyster 16RAL7035CAP 19RAL7035CAP (RAL) 7035 1,000
 Quartz 16RAL7039CAP 19RAL7039CAP (RAL) 7039 1,000
 Hamlet 16RAL9002CAP 19RAL9002CAP (RAL) 9002 1,000
 White (Creamy) 16RAL9003CAP 19RAL9003CAP (RAL) 9003 1,000
 White Alum 16RAL9006CAP 19RAL9006CAP (RAL) 9006 1,000
 Metallic Silver 16S7500CAP 19S7500CAP - 1,000
 Dark Silver - 19RAL9007CAP (RAL) 9007 1,000
 Pure White 16RAL9010CAP 19RAL9010CAP (RAL) 9010 1,000
RF06
Please note these colours are a guide only.
Please refer to www.e-paint.co.uk and search for the
colour name, for a more accurate colour match.
Hex Head Cover Cap
Washers, Caps
& Sheet Fixings
Black
Product
Code
Outer
Ø
(mm)
Hole
Ø
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
TIMBAG
Cover
28SC 28 - 75 5 500
Washer
628SW 28 M6 75 5 500
828SW 28 M8 75 5 500
BAG13
Used when securing roofing sheets to
create a watertight seal. When using
spring head roofing nails just a washer
(SW) is required. If using hook bolts you
will also require a Sela Cover (SC) to
cover the washer and nut to complete
the seal.
Black
Product
Code
Outer
Ø
(mm)
Hole
Ø
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
TIMBAG
6BPRS 30 M6 75 5 500
8BPRS 30 M8 75 5 500
BAG13
Dowty
Type Washer
Used mainly with drive screw nails and
spring head roofing nails for attaching
corrugated roofing sheets to wooden
purlins. The washer provides a
watertight seal when used correctly.
Clear Black
Product
Code Colour
Screw
Size
(imp.)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
TIMBAG
Cap & Screw
CSFC Clear 10 x 3 50 250 600
CSFB Black 10 x 3 50 250 600
Spacer
224523 Clear - 50 250 600
BAG13
Corrugated Sheet Fixing
Designed to fix plastic corrugated
sheets to timber. Cover caps provide
a water tight seal. Spacers help stop
splitting of corrugated sheets as the
fixings are tightened.
Galvanised Aluminium
Product
Code
Outer
Ø
(mm)
Hole
Ø
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BAG
Galvanised
WG16 16 6.8 100 100 2400
WG19 19 5.8 100 70 1680
Aluminium
WA29 29 6.8 100 36 864
RF06
EPDM Washer
Metal washer with rubber (EPDM),
used to prevent water ingress.
Stainless Steel
Product
Code
Outer
Ø
(mm)
Hole
Ø
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX
BAZ25 25 10 200 9 216
RF06
TIMBAG
BAZ25B 25 10 100 5 500
BAG13
Heavy duty and
high grade EPDM
washer with A2
stainless steel
cap to provide
a watertight
seal. Also known as a BAZ washer.
Frequently used with self-drilling
screws in roofing applications.
Sela Cover
& Washer
BAZ Washer
Urban & industrial areas with
a moderate salt atmosphere1 4 52 3Bi-Metal (SO)
45
Screws